Preliminary Datasheet www.kiwiinst.com  1 / 12
DS_KP32652_REV1.0S_EN ©Kiwi Instruments Corp. Confidential
KP32652
FEATURES
 Fixed 15V Output
 Integrated with 650V Power MOSFET and
HV Startup Circuit
 Optimize Audible Noise, Improve System

KP32652
Fixed 15V Output, High Performance Low Cost PWM Power Switch
Ordering Information
Order Number(1) Package Eco Plan MSL Rating Packing Device Marking
KP32652SGA SOP-8 Halogen Free 3 T&R, 4000 Pcs/Reel KP32652SG
KP32652DP DIP-8 Pb Free 3 Tube, 50 Pcs/Tube KP32652DP
(1)       KP32652  S G A
Part Number
Package Code       S: SOP-8
Eco Plan                G: Halogen Free
Packing Code        A: Tape & Reel